NJ Economic Development Authority
Small Business Emergency Assistance Loan Program

Approved Entities

Withdrawn Date

Entity Name

ATLANTIC CITY ARTS FOUNDATION A NJ
NONPROFIT CORPORATION

THE DENTAL WAY, P.C.

SUNG W SEO CPA LLC

SMILES ON THE HUDSON PC

CHANG, SERK H.

PINK NAILS TOO INC.

TAST, INC.

GLO SOLUTION LLC

JEIL SERVICE, INC.

GO FOOD INC

D & B FRANKLIN LAKES CHILD CARE LLC
CREATING DIGITAL LLC

MUSICALLY YOURS PRO SOUND LIGHTS &
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, INC.

MOE REALTY, LLC

ARDH JUNK LLC

EL TURCO GRILL LLC

TASSEL TOPPERS LLC

J WORLD SPORTS, INC

M/S WARRAICH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY

MUNS BEAUTY SALON INC

PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALIST OF NEW JERSEY

PC

TATES 5 CORP

HORIZON NAIL & SPA, INC.
RACE FASTER RETAIL LLC
PENELOPE CHANG DDS PC

THE HALAL GUYS TETERBORO LLC
ASKARI CONSTRUCTION INC
COMMON SENSE BREWING LLC
FALLENUP LLC

EVESHAM EYE ASSOCIATES, INC.
N J ARCHITECTURE LLC

MARK S WALKER LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Doing Business As

The Dental Way

Law Office of Serk H.Chang

Mood Food

RenewMD

Jeil Service, Inc.
OBALTAN

The Learning Experience
Creating Digital LLC

JUNKLUGGERS OF NORTHERN NI

EL Turco Grill

Kim Sun Young Beauty salon

TATES MENSWEAR

Racefaster

Tindall Road Brewing Company

FALLENUP
Marlton Eye Associates

Atlantic City

Bergenfield Borough
Edgewater Borough
Edgewater Borough

Englewood Cliffs Borough

Fort Lee Borough

Fort Lee Borough

Fort Lee Borough

Fort Lee Borough

Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Lakes Borough
Garfield City

Hackensack City
Hackensack City

Hackensack City
Hackensack City
Midland Park Borough
Oakland Borough

Oradell Borough
Palisades Park Borough

Paramus Borough
Paramus Borough
Ramsey Borough
Ridgewood Village
Tenafly Borough
Teterboro Borough
Wyckoff
Bordentown
Delran

Marlton
Moorestown

Moorestown
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Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen

Bergen
Bergen

Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen

Bergen
Bergen

Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Burlington

Loan Amount
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42,075.00
100,000.00
39,818.35
53,114.20
23,261.88
47,010.20
59,784.88
48,996.96
93,423.00
56,048.00
100,000.00
95,260.00

83,711.89
59,383.38

74,932.00
25,513.08
53,000.00
100,000.00

25,016.91
74,398.43

100,000.00
100,000.00
82,765.55
85,896.38
62,766.00
100,000.00
55,257.57
23,571.05
52,535.00
82,563.51
34,215.46

100,000.00

Approval Date

8/28/2020
6/25/2020
6/16/2020
10/14/2020
6/16/2020
5/21/2020
7/10/2020
7/14/2020
8/17/2020
8/28/2020
5/21/2020
8/24/2020

6/7/2020
6/29/2020

7/14/2020
9/11/2020
10/22/2020
8/17/2020

7/7/2020
9/17/2020

5/14/2020
7/30/2020
8/19/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
9/8/2020
6/30/2020
10/27/2020
9/17/2020
10/22/2020
5/14/2020

6/12/2020

Closing Date

9/17/2020

7/2/2020
6/30/2020
11/2/2020
6/24/2020

7/17/2020
7/30/2020
9/10/2020
9/4/2020
6/2/2020
9/17/2020

6/16/2020
7/9/2020

7/29/2020
9/16/2020
11/4/2020
9/14/2020

7/20/2020
9/26/2020

9/1/2020
8/27/2020
7/23/2020
6/30/2020

11/10/2020
7/10/2020
11/25/2020
9/25/2020
11/12/2020
5/22/2020

6/22/2020

5/24/2020

6/30/2020



NJ Economic Development Authority
Small Business Emergency Assistance Loan Program

Approved Entities

Loan Amount

Withdrawn Date

Entity Name

DERMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF SOUTH
JERSEY LLC

BENNETT R. SHANKER, DDS LLC

MULCAHY EDUCATION, INC.

DIGGERLAND USA 1 LLC

COMPUTER CONNECTIONS, INC.

CAPRI BOOKKEEPING SOLUTIONS, LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY

MOUSTAKAS NELSON LLC

PENNSAUKEN VETERINARY ASSOCIATES LLC
THE LOMAX CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
ISLAND BREEZE CASINO LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

SOUTH JERSEY UROLOGY CONSULTANTS,
L.L.C.

LAUNDRY ROOM OF BELLEVILLE, LLC

DR CARLA P ANDREWS LLC

9SAIL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JOHN B. ANTHONY CO.

SHONCZ, INC.

MILLBURN KIDS LLC

NEW JERSEY CITIZEN ACTION EDUCATION
FUND, INC.

PABCO INDUSTRIES, L.L.C.

CLINIC FOR YOUTH AND FAMILY SOLUTIONS,
INC.

DERMATOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF MILLBURN

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DINING PARTNERSHIP GROUP LLC
CONTINENTAL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.
CENTER FOR EYECARE, L.L.C.

AKSHAR HOSPITALITY, LLC

SCHILLACI CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH CENTER,
INC.

AJ&J PAYROLL DEPARTMENT INC
SKYDIVE CROSS KEYS LLC

GRB LLC

LIBERTY HUMANE SOCIETY, INC.

SURYA YOGA JERSEY CITY

SERIOUSLY FUN SPORCICS LLC

Doing Business As
Dermatology Associates of South
Jersey

The Goddard School of
Westampton
Diggerland USA
WinCleaners

Capri Bookkeeping Solutions, LLC

Pennsauken Animal Hospital

Island Breeze Casino
SOUTH JERSEY UROLOGY
CONSULTANTS

Sneaker Factory
The Goddard School of Millburn

Youth Development Clinic of
Newark

Schillaci Chiropractic

Surya Yoga Academy

SURYA YOGA ACADEMY
The Little Gym of Jersey City

Mount Laurel
Tabernacle

Westampton
Berlin
Cherry Hill

Cherry Hill
Haddonfield Borough
Pennsauken Township

Cape May Court House

Sea Isle City

Vineland City
Belleville
Caldwell Borough
Fairfield

Fairfield

Millburn

Millburn

Newark City
Newark City

Newark City

Short Hills

Verona

Nutley, Verona
Sewell

Swedesboro Borough

Turnersville
Turnersville
Williamstown
Hoboken City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
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Burlington
Burlington

Burlington
Camden
Camden

Camden
Camden
Camden
Cape May

Cape May

Cumberland
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex

Essex
Essex

Essex

Essex

Essex
Essex, Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
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78,393.30
41,047.11

50,608.98
77,879.60
88,275.60

60,500.00
69,958.38
85,028.32
45,172.62

43,487.05

93,916.58
86,882.60
19,965.85
31,376.00
100,000.00
53,513.00
100,000.00

100,000.00
97,114.52

65,592.00

99,200.22
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00

54,071.09

9,400.00
21,409.84
29,982.84
56,375.00
99,983.34
89,848.75
97,935.65

Approval Date

6/10/2020
10/5/2020

6/19/2020
11/6/2020
7/22/2020

7/29/2020
6/26/2020
6/29/2020
7/23/2020

6/15/2020

7/6/2020
7/22/2020
9/17/2020
8/18/2020
3/19/2021
5/18/2020
6/18/2020

7/17/2020
7/24/2020

7/31/2020

6/16/2020
10/30/2020
8/7/2020
8/31/2020
9/28/2020

6/10/2020
6/24/2020
5/10/2020
8/26/2020
5/21/2020
8/26/2020
10/2/2020

Closing Date

6/24/2020
10/13/2020

7/8/2020

8/3/2020

8/5/2020
7/14/2020
7/7/2020
11/25/2020

7/13/2020

7/23/2020

10/5/2020
9/10/2020

5/29/2020
6/30/2020

7/31/2020
8/20/2020

9/3/2020

6/26/2020
11/19/2020
8/21/2020
9/17/2020
10/19/2020

7/6/2020
7/9/2020

9/25/2020
6/24/2020
9/28/2020
10/21/2020

12/22/2020

8/4/2020

6/4/2020



NJ Economic Development Authority
Small Business Emergency Assistance Loan Program
Approved Entities

Entity Name Doing Business As Loan Amount Approval Date Closing Date Withdrawn Date
VIGNAGA FOODS LLC Deccan Spice Jersey City Hudson S 79,087.49 12/3/2020 2/14/2021
ROSADO PLUMBING HEATING AND DRAIN

CLEANING, LLC Kearny Town Hudson S 28,365.31 8/26/2020 9/9/2020
Partners in Prevention, Inc. Partners in Prevention, Inc. Secaucus Town Hudson S 100,000.00 7/16/2020 8/12/2020
SECAUCUS DENTAL GROUP LLC Secaucus Town Hudson S 100,000.00 10/15/2020 11/16/2020
TOTAL IMAGE BEAUTY ACADEMY, INC. Total Image Beauty Academy Union City Hudson S 93,000.00 9/1/2020 9/28/2020
PARK AVENUE DENTAL GROUP PC Weehawken Hudson S 85,363.80 8/7/2020 8/12/2020
RHD LAUNDRY CORP. Clinton Hunterdon S 40,750.00 7/10/2020 7/16/2020
JUST AS FRIENDS LLC Club Pilates Flemington Flemington Borough Hunterdon S 97,683.40 10/7/2020 10/25/2020
MAIDA & MAIDA LLC Maida & Maida Ewing Mercer S 100,000.00 3/19/2021

KE EAST LLC KE Camps Princeton Borough Mercer S 73,601.86 8/31/2020 9/18/2020
ORTHODONTIC ENTERPRISES LLC Center for Orthodontic Excellence Princeton Junction Mercer S 100,000.00 11/2/2020 11/17/2020
BRIGHT VISION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Robbinsville Mercer S 100,000.00 8/5/2020 8/20/2020
LATIN AMERICAN LEGAL DEFENSE AND

EDUCATIONAL FUND, INC. LALDEF Trenton City Mercer S 85,400.00 11/1/2020 12/7/2020
JIR RESTAURANT, LLC DUNELLEN HOTEL RESTAURANT  Dunellen Borough Middlesex S 81,166.00 6/25/2020 7/13/2020
HAYDEN PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC. East Brunswick Middlesex S 79,326.00 5/1/2020 5/20/2020
EAT SLEEP RACE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Edison Middlesex S 43,745.38 7/31/2020 8/19/2020
HALDIRAM CORPORATION CHOWPATTY SWEETS & SNACKS Iselin Middlesex S 94,513.00 7/14/2020 7/22/2020
NITARCH LLC Code Ninjas Kendall Park Middlesex S 51,722.20 10/15/2020 11/2/2020
ANU PETROLEUM, LLC Metuchen Borough Middlesex S 91,200.00 8/10/2020 1/11/2021
METUCHEN GROUP DENTAL LLC Metuchen Borough Middlesex S 100,000.00 7/8/2020 7/20/2020
MONTESSORI LEARNING HOUSE LLC Monroe Middlesex S 75,000.00 5/18/2020 5/28/2020
BHUMI GLOBAL BUSINESS LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY Bhumi Global Business Monroe Middlesex S 66,899.18 6/18/2020 7/6/2020
APPLE PLAZA CLEANERS, INC. Monroe Middlesex S 45,064.49 9/25/2020 10/21/2020
BRIDGE INTELLIGENCE LLC North Brunswick Township Middlesex S 96,882.00 5/1/2020 6/12/2020
AMIT SHAH, DPM LLC North Brunswick Township Middlesex S 51,057.22 9/30/2020 10/20/2020
HOMETOWN POOL SUPPLY CO. Hometown Pool Supply Co., Inc.  Old Bridge Middlesex S 100,000.00 6/18/2020 7/1/2020
SHREEJI VALLABH INC. 7-ELEVEN Perth Amboy City Middlesex S 40,000.00 7/15/2020 7/22/2020
POWER PITCHING & HITTING PROFESSIONAL Power Pitching & Hitting -

BASEBALL INSTRUCTION, INC. Professional Baseball Instruction South Brunswick Middlesex S 52,900.00 7/20/2020 7/30/2020
AAMK LLC The Learning Experience Woodbridge Middlesex S 93,279.00 8/19/2020 9/13/2020
TOM & DAVE LLC Mamalukes Pizza Belmar Borough Monmouth S 74,959.00 5/26/2020 6/4/2020
SHREE RADHE VALLABH INCORPORATED 7-ELEVEN Belmar Borough Monmouth S 39,420.74 8/14/2020 9/3/2020
T.E.A.M. LIFE, INC. Colts Neck Monmouth S 100,000.00 9/1/2020 9/11/2020
ASBURY AUDIO INC Farmingdale Borough Monmouth S 11,087.84 9/18/2020 10/6/2020
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NJ Economic Development Authority
Small Business Emergency Assistance Loan Program

Approved Entities

Withdrawn Date

Entity Name
CORES & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Haim V. Cohen and Eyes on 9 Inc.

520 SERVICE CENTER INC.
SHORE CLUBHOUSE, INC.
THE CURVY BRIDE L.L.C.
Drs Zunger & James, LLP

MIDDLESEX COUNTY REGIONAL COUNCIL FOR

THE ARTS
VIDTECH MARKETING INC

PRINCETON LEGAL SEARCH GROUP, LLC
ENGENUITY INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC

John L. Little, D.D.S., P.A.
AC CHIROPRACTIC INC.

QUALITY OF LIFE CHIROPRACTIC CENTER LLC
JERSEY SHORE OPHTHALMOLOGY RETINA

CONSULTANTS, LLC
B-FOUR ENTERPRISES , LLC.
TOUCHPOINT PEDIATRICS, P.A.

CLIPSMART LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
DENVILLE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

PAR CORPORATION INC.
HELEN CHIU, D.M.D., P.A.
EATON HALL CORPORATION

SARASWATIKUNJ ENTERPRISE INCORPORATED

ABRUZZO ACCOUNTING LLC
NEW JOONIK LLC

TAVERN AT MAIN CORP
DANIEL P. VIGILANTE, CPA, P.A.
MPJC, LLC

SURESH PATEL CPA, P.C.

WEST MORRIS WAX LLC

SNS LLC

GAVEN AUTO SALES LLC

PARADISE NAILS AT SUCCASUNA, INC.
H & R GRENVILLE FINE DINING, INC.

THE GYM LAKEWOOD INC
SHORE EYE ASSOCIATES, P.A.
SILVER GLOBE INC.

Doing Business As

lincroft exxon
Shore House
The Curvy Bride

ARTS AND EDUCATION CENTER
Vidtech Marketing Inc.

Freehold

Howell

Lincroft

Long Branch City
Manalapan
Manalapan

Matawan Borough
Neptune

Princeton Legal Search Group, LLC Red Bank Borough

ENGenuity Infrastructure
dentistry at sea girt
Absolute Chiropractic

GREAT CLIPS

Carroll Physical Therapy
TeamPAR, Inc.

Helen Chiu, DMDPA
Eaton Hall Exhibitions

Primrose School Florham Park

Crystal nails

54 Main Bar & Grill

no

Gregory Legal Group
SURESH PATEL CPA
European Wax Center
Home Instead Senior Care

grenville hotel and restaurant
The Gym
Shore Eye Associates

Red Bank Borough
Sea Girt Borough
Sea Girt Borough

Tinton Falls Borough
West Long Branch

Chatham

Chester

Denville

Flanders

Florham Park Borough
Florham Park Borough

Florham Park Borough
Florham Park Borough
Lincoln Park Borough
Madison Borough
Morris Plains Borough
Morristown
Parsippany-troy Hills
Succasunna-kenvil
Succasunna-kenvil
Succasunna-kenvil
Succasunna-kenvil
Bay Head Borough
Lakewood

Toms River

Clifton City
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Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Monmouth
Monmouth

Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Monmouth

Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris

Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic

Loan Amount
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96,967.96
99,964.00
73,983.75
95,993.00
49,403.38
14,100.00

17,422.70
100,000.00

41,472.00
24,400.00
100,000.00
39,570.90

33,101.64

96,563.00
85,461.00
85,961.00
74,109.05
94,470.91
29,100.00
51,866.53
87,507.00

100,000.00
83,093.65
14,449.91

100,000.00
90,000.00
40,000.00
56,800.00

7,240.36
80,000.00
68,459.68
54,657.79

100,000.00
57,539.88
24,432.00
60,282.00

Approval Date

8/24/2020
5/22/2020
10/1/2020
7/15/2020
5/11/2020
6/24/2020

10/25/2020
8/28/2020

7/13/2020
7/22/2020
6/12/2020
10/14/2020

6/12/2020

8/28/2020
9/9/2020
7/7/2020

8/25/2020

12/9/2020

6/25/2020

5/21/2020

5/12/2020

10/16/2020
10/26/2020
7/24/2020
8/7/2020
7/30/2020
7/31/2020
8/19/2020
8/3/2020
6/10/2020
6/29/2020
10/7/2020
11/5/2020
5/26/2020
7/10/2020
9/21/2020

Closing Date

11/3/2020
7/2/2020
11/12/2020
8/11/2020
5/18/2020
7/22/2020

11/12/2020
9/18/2020

8/3/2020
8/14/2020
7/29/2020
11/1/2020

7/7/2020

9/11/2020

7/17/2020
9/10/2020
1/12/2021
12/2/2020

6/23/2020

10/30/2020
11/14/2020
8/11/2020
8/17/2020
8/25/2020
8/17/2020
9/15/2020

6/22/2020
7/16/2020
11/2/2020
11/25/2020
6/17/2020
7/17/2020
10/19/2020

10/16/2020

6/16/2020

8/8/2020



NJ Economic Development Authority
Small Business Emergency Assistance Loan Program
Approved Entities

Entity Name Doing Business As Loan Amount Approval Date Closing Date Withdrawn Date
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF HAWTHORNE, INC. Hawthorne Borough Passaic S 99,675.41 6/11/2020 6/23/2020
DOTTINGER DESIGN, INC. Pompton Lakes Borough Passaic S 54,803.96 7/20/2020 8/6/2020
KRIS LOWE CONSTRUCTION CO,INC. Kris Lowe Construction Co Inc Wayne Passaic S 25,500.00 6/12/2020 6/22/2020
LAMP WAREHOUSE INC. LIGHTING EXPO Wayne Passaic S 96,466.00 7/31/2020 8/21/2020
TATES ATTIRE INC Wayne Passaic S 51,996.83 10/7/2020 10/20/2020
BT WAYNE SCHOOL, LLC The Goddard School Wayne Passaic S 96,772.48 11/4/2020 11/18/2020
Pancheros Mexican Grill and 16
KNIGHTSBRIDGE ESTATES LLC Handles Bedminster Somerset S 99,999.56 9/2/2020 9/7/2020
JANJUA FACIAL SURGERY, P.A. Janjua Facial Surgery Bedminster Somerset S 47,459.28 6/2/2020 6/13/2020
Montgomery Medical Associates
MONTGOMERY MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. LLC Belle Mead Somerset S 100,000.00 6/10/2020 6/19/2020
BRANCHBURG SMILES LLC Branchburg Smiles Branchburg Somerset S 54,339.55 12/30/2020 2/9/2021
MASTRO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Green Brook Somerset S 97,740.98 6/11/2020 6/25/2020
The Little Gym of
JOYFUL KIDS LLC Montgomery/Hillsborough Hillsborough Somerset S 36,000.00 8/17/2020 9/1/2020
MAGNUM TECHNOLOGIES INC Martinsville Somerset S 22,000.00 8/17/2020 8/26/2020
WOW ENTERTAINMENT INCORPORATED WOW Entertainment Somerset Somerset S 63,678.00 8/7/2020 8/19/2020
JULIANNE M. KANE, D.M.D., PC The Children's Dental Center Somerville Borough Somerset S 87,810.00 6/19/2020 7/8/2020
CLIPSTAR LLC GREAT CLIPS Newton Town Sussex S 100,000.00 5/29/2020 6/15/2020
DATTA ENDOSCOPIC BACK SURGERY & PAIN
CENTER LLC Berkeley Heights Union S 100,000.00 10/7/2020 10/29/2020
Union County Performing Arts
UNION COUNTY ARTS CENTER, INC. Center Rahway City Union S 80,000.00 6/4/2020 6/17/2020
UNION SPORTS ARENA, L.L.C. Union Union S 92,354.76 8/7/2020 8/20/2020
ACADEMY DENTAL CARE, P.A. Westfield Town Union S 77,153.46 10/22/2020 11/25/2020
MISSION CHIROPRACTIC, LLC Blairstown Warren S 96,288.04 6/15/2020 6/28/2020
YMCA CAMP RALPH S. MASON, INC. YMCA Camp Ralph S. Mason, Inc. Hardwick Warren S 65,677.90 1/13/2021 2/9/2021
CC NAIL I INC Phillipsburg Town Warren S 31,226.17 6/2/2020 6/16/2020
All Approved Entities 156 entities S 10,858,026.30
Approved Entities that have Withdrawn 11 entities S 703,022.69

Approved Entities Net Withdrawn

145 entities

$ 10,155,003.61

Updated 4/13/2021
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